
KN I G H T T R E A S U R E R  
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Eminent Prior 
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AGENDA  

10:00am Devotion……………………………………..(Prelate) 

10:05am Ritualistic Opening 

10:20am Roll Call of Members present and collection of dues and paper work. 

(Reading of Proclamation and previous minutes) 

10:40am 

10:45am 

10:55am 

11:00am 

11:10am 

11:15am 

11:45am 

12:00pm 

12:15pm 

12:30pm 

12:45pm 

1:15pm 

Reception of Convent General Officers 

Reception of visiting dignitaries (GHP Hubbard and GEC Fields) 

Report of the Investigating Committee 

Reading of Petitions (2019 Class)

Balloting on Petitions (2019 Class)

Ceremony of Investiture (2019 Class)

Committee Reports 

Eminent Prior’s Report 

Elections and Installations 

Reception of MWGM Ronald W. Davie 

Remarks of visiting dignitaries 

Adjournment 




