THE MICHAEL E STEELE PRIORY #9 KNIGHTS OF THE YORK GROSS OF HONOUR STATE OF OKLAHOMA & ITS' JURISDICTIONS ESTABLISHED JUNE 1, 2006 Prince Hall Affiliated

KNIGHT TREASURER Reginald Thomas, KYCH, 33°



KNIGHT REGISTRAR Derrick Flowers, KYCH, 33°

Eminent Prior Dr. Leroy T. Smith, KYCH, 33° 2307 Thurman Dr. Louisville,KY. 40216

AGENDA

	MULIUDA
10:00am	Devotion(Prelate)
10:05am	Ritualistic Opening
10:20am	Roll Call of Members present and collection of dues and paper work (Reading of Proclamation and previous minutes)
10:40am	Reception of Convent General Officers
10:4 <mark>5am</mark>	Reception of visiting dignitaries (GHP Hubbard and GEC Fields)
10:55am	Report of the Investigating Committee
11:00am	Reading of Petitions (2019 Class)
11:10am	Balloting on Petitions (2019 Class)
11:15am	Ceremony of Investiture (2019 Class)
11:45am	Committee Reports
12:00pm	Eminent Prior's Report
12:15pm	Elections and Installations
12:30pm	Reception of MWGM Ronald W. Davie
12:45pm	Remarks of visiting dignitaries
1:15pm	Adjournment